

The New Hampshire Federation of Republican Women

2024 Membership Form - if paying by check.

*Please Note: Checks mailed without this Membership Form will NOT be processed. Our	
online dues system already collects this information for our filing purposes.	
Contact Information:	
Name:	Phone:
Email:	Address:
City:	State: New Hampshire
(If <u>NOT</u> New Hampsh	ire, write your State:)
Zip:	
Employer:	Occupation:
Club Information:	
1) Please check one of the following:	
Member (women registered to	vote in NH)
Student Member (partial member)	pership, must be a student)
Associate Member (women reg	gistered to vote out of state)
Associate Member (men)	
2) Please check the club you would l	ike to join for 2023:
Cheshire Republican Women's	Club (CRWC)
Greater Manchester Federated Republican Women's Club (GMFRW)	
Greater Salem Federated Republican Women's Club (GSFRW)	

Lakes Region Federated Republican Women's Club (LRFRW)	
Nashua Area Federated Republican Women's Club (NAFRW)	
North Country Federated Republican Women's Club (NCFRW)	
Seacoast Republican Women (SRW)	
Souhegan Valley Republican Women's Club (SVRWC)	
3) Are you switching clubs? Please check one of the following:	
N/A - I am a NEW member	
NO - I am staying in my current club	
YES - I am switching clubs	
4) If you are switching clubs, please check which club you previously belonged to in 2022:	
Cheshire Republican Women's Club (CRWC)	
Greater Manchester Federated Republican Women's Club (GMFRW)	
Greater Salem Federated Republican Women's Club (GSFRW)	
Lakes Region Federated Republican Women's Club (LRFRW)	
Nashua Area Federated Republican Women's Club (NAFRW)	
North Country Federated Republican Women's Club (NCFRW)	
Seacoast Republican Women (SRW)	
Souhegan Valley Republican Women's Club (SVRWC)	
5) Please select one of the following:	
New Member: I am joining as a NEW MEMBER OR ASSOCIATE for 2024	
Membership Renewal: I am a CURRENT member or associate RENEWING my dues for 2024	

Please check the following:

In becoming a member of any club associated with NHFRW, I agree to abide by the Bylaws that govern this organization. (Bylaws can be found online: www.nhfrw.org)

Please mail this completed form with a \$35 check made payable to NHFRW and mailed to:

NHFRW

PO BOX 4813

Manchester, NH 03108